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0.000 0.404 0.809 1.213 1.617
ppb

0.000 0.404 0.809 1.213 1.617
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.97759 0.98879 1.00000 1.01146 1.02292
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.17 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
ppb

0.0000 0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
ppb

2 0 2
ppb 1e 7

8 0 8
ppb 1e 10

0.9211 0.9605 1.0000 1.0428 1.0857
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean
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0 150 300 450
ppb

0 150 300 450
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean
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0.8 1.6 2.4
ppb 1e7

0.8 1.6 2.4
ppb 1e7

0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.999998648 1.000000000 1.000001352
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0700 0.1401 0.2101 0.2802
ppb

0.0000 0.0700 0.1401 0.2101 0.2802
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 5

0.95499 0.97749 1.00000 1.02357 1.04714
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean
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0 3 6 9
ppb 1e 6

0 3 6 9
ppb 1e 6

3 0 3
ppb 1e 10

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 11

0.9426 0.9713 1.0000 1.0305 1.0609
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1463 0.2925 0.4388 0.5851
ppb

0.0000 0.1463 0.2925 0.4388 0.5851
ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 6

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 6

0.9061 0.9530 1.0000 1.0518 1.1037
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0719 0.1439 0.2158 0.2878
ppb

0.0000 0.0719 0.1439 0.2158 0.2878
ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

0.97117 0.98558 1.00000 1.01485 1.02969
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean
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